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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 24th round, Match #164

Friday, 01.05.2016, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 16°C. Spectators: 6497

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 0

«Dynamo» Kyiv

32 Kanibolotskiy Anton
14 Kobin Vasyl
18 Ordets Ivan
38 Kryvtsov Sergii
13 Shevchuk Vyacheslav
6 Stepanenko Taras
17 Malyshev Maksym
74 Kovalenko Viktor
7 W.Nem
10 Bernard
22 Eduardo

Substitutes
23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
5 Kucher Oleksandr
31 Ismaily
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
11 Marlos
28 Taison
19 Ferreira

1 Shovkovskyi Oleksandr
2 Danilo Silva
4 Miguel
5 Antunes
10 Iarmolenko Andrii
11 Moraes
17 Rybalka Serhii
19 Garmash Denys
20 Gusiev Oleg
24 Vida Domagoj
34 Khacheridi Yevgen

Substitutes
72 Rudko Artur
7 Yakovenko Oleksandr
8 Petrovic Radosav
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
25 D.Gonzalez
29 Buialskii Vitalii
91 Teodorchyk Lukash

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Bekker Serhii
4th Official:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 24th round, Match #164
Friday, 01.05.2016, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 16°C. Spectators: 6497

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 0 «Dynamo» Kyiv
22 Eduardo 33'

40' 19 Garmash Denys

42' 10 Iarmolenko Andrii

45+1' 34 Khacheridi Yevgen

46' 19 Garmash Denys
29 Buialskii Vitalii

46' 20 Gusiev Oleg
25 D.Gonzalez

18 Ordets Ivan 58'

22 Eduardo 69'

14 Kobin Vasyl 69'

7 W.Nem 73'

7 W.Nem
11 Marlos 76'

10 Bernard
28 Taison 76'

78' 4 Miguel
16 Sydorchuk Sergii

22 Eduardo 78'

80' 17 Rybalka Serhii

80' 24 Vida Domagoj

6 Stepanenko Taras 80'

5 Kucher Oleksandr 80'

80' 10 Iarmolenko Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


